OUR NEW TAKEOUT CONTAINER MAKES EATING GREAT FOOD EASY.

Bio-Pak® Dine and Bio-Plus® Dine

Single flap makes it easy to hold with one hand and fill with the other - or eat directly from the container, for the best possible takeout dining experience. Tuck top with locking corners helps avoid spills. Bio-Pak Dine and Bio-Plus Dine provide an excellent alternative to foam or plastic - made from paperboard, a renewable resource.

White and **Natural Kraft** **Custom printing**/ branding available **Perfect for:** catering and more











Bio-Pak products are RECYCLABLE only in the few communities that accept poly-lined foodservice packaging. **Bio-Pak Dine and Bio-Plus Dine products** are not manufactured with any fluorine-based greasetreatment chemicals.

SUSTAINABLE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING

Size	BioPak DIne	BioPlus Dine	Case Pack	Sleeve Pack	Height Dimensions	Bottom Dimensions	Top Dimensions	Fluid Oz ²	Case Cube	Case Weight
#1	01BPDINEWM	01BPDINEEM	360	9/40	2 1/2	4 3⁄8 x 3 1⁄2	5 x 4 ½	26	3.45	21
#2	02BPDINEWM	02BPDINEEM	160	4/40	1 %	7 ¾ x 5 ½	8 7/16 x 6 3/16	49	4.03	16
#3	03BPDINEWM	03BPDINEEM	160	4/40	2 1/2	7 ¾ x 5 ½	8 ½ x 6 ¼	66	4.03	18
#4	04BPDINEWM	04BPDINEEM	140	4/35	3 1/2	7 ¾ x 5 ½	8 ¾ x 6 ½	96	4.03	21
#8	08BPDINEWM	08BPDINEEM	240	6/40	2 1/2	6 x 4 ¾	6 ¾ x 5 ⅔ 6	45	3.45	20

MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

FRESNO LEBANON HAZLETON 1854 East Home Avenue, Fresno, CA 93703 302 Hartman Drive, Lebanon, TN 37087 33 N. Powell Drive, Hazleton, PA 18201

559.441.1181 615.444.6250 800.486.0490



westrock.com/foldpak

¹Where the food and packaging temperature is not exceeding 212°F. Complies with FDA regulations 21 CFR 176.70 where the packaging is suitable for direct contact with all non-alcoholic food types, and FDA Conditions of Use B through H. ²Fluid ounce measurement is approximate.

³Fold-Pak product lines are made in USA using raw material from USA/Canada in plants supported by AIB and SQF Good Manufacturing Practices certifications.

@ 2019 WestRock Company. WESTROCK, WestRock and Design, the WestRock Logo, Bio-Pak Dine and Bio-Plus Dine are trademarks owned by WestRock Company. All rights reserved.

Printed on 10pt. WestRock Tango C2S



Bio-Plus Dine is made with 100% recycled fiber and 90% postconsumer fiber

